
Herren  Verein  PassNr.  1.R  /  2.R  /  3.R  ges.  /  Schnitt  Am 1  Asse 
1  Schenk Michael  MGC Bottrop  0  26  /  27  /  27  =  80  /  26,667  1  30 
2  Weber Bernd  MGC Bottrop  0  26  /  28  /  27  =  81  /  27,000  2  28 
3  Hoffmann Martin  erster Porzer MGC  42946  25  /  30  /  29  =  84  /  28,000  5  28 
4  v.d.Pütten Stephan  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  40236  29  /  27  /  29  =  85  /  28,333  2  24 
5  Dippelhofer Markus  MGC Mannheim  34451  29  /  27  /  30  =  86  /  28,667  3  25 
6  Pieper Oliver  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  43980  27  /  29  /  30  =  86  /  28,667  3  23 
7  Pull Rudolf  MGC Mainz  0  25  /  31  /  30  =  86  /  28,667  6  26 
8  Hofmann Benjamin  1. MGSV Netphen  0  33  /  25  /  28  =  86  /  28,667  8  25 
9  Jacoby Timo  MSV Bad Kreuznach  33405  30  /  29  /  28  =  87  /  29,000  2  22 

10  Heydenreich Rudi  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  5326  29  /  30  /  28  =  87  /  29,000  2  21 
11  Dippelhofer Renè  MGC Mannheim  45139  30  /  30  /  27  =  87  /  29,000  3  26 
12  Laux Alexander  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  33131  30  /  27  /  30  =  87  /  29,000  3  29 
13  Stoparic Miroslav  MGC Mannheim  22496  28  /  31  /  29  =  88  /  29,333  3  24 
14  Kellershohn Stefan  MSK ASKÖ Bischofshofen  117  27  /  30  /  31  =  88  /  29,333  4  21 
15  Maschotta Dirk  MGC Berg.Gladbach Odenthal  40721  28  /  30  /  31  =  89  /  29,667  3  20 
16  Romero Wolfgang  VfM Bottrop  0  32  /  30  /  28  =  90  /  30,000  4  22 
17  Mohr Stefan  MGC Wetzlar  0  33  /  31  /  28  =  92  /  30,667  5  21 
18  Sawartowski Ralf  MSK Neheim­Hüsten  43149  27  /  30  /  35  =  92  /  30,667  8  21 
19  Müllen Hans Dieter  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  20828  30  /  30  /  33  =  93  /  31,000  3  20 
20  Nell Roland  MGC Bad Waldsee  0  30  /  33  /  31  =  94  /  31,333  3  20 
21  Mitscher Udo  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  28918  30  /  32  /  33  =  95  /  31,667  3  19 
22  Meier Achim  MGC Berg.Gladbach Odenthal  40719  33  /  33  /  30  =  96  /  32,000  3  19 
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23  Salonen Mika  Manserate Tampere  0  33  /  33  /  30  =  96  /  32,000  3  19 
24  Hegers Stephan  BGC Uerdingen  31023  31  /  33  /  34  =  98  /  32,667  3  18 
25  Airaksinen Harri  Manserate Tampere  0  37  /  31  /  30  =  98  /  32,667  7  18 
26  Orth Harald  MSV Bad Kreuznach  40264  35  /  36  /  31  =  102  /  34,000  5  17 
27  Petola Pekka  Manserate Tampere  0  34  /  33  /  36  =  103  /  34,333  3  17 
28  Fischedick Marius  MGC Bottrop  0  39  /  35  /  34  =  108  /  36,000  5  15 
29  Käsler Ralf  BGC Uerdingen  46970  42  /  46  /  39  =  127  /  42,333  7  14 

Damen  Verein  PassNr.  1.R  /  2.R  /  3.R  ges.  /  Schnitt  Am 1  Asse 
1  Heinrich Sabrina  MSV Bad Kreuznach  31244  25  /  29  /  28  =  82  /  27,333  4  29 
2  Pommerell Annick  MGC Ro ´De Lew Luxemburg  0  32  /  33  /  27  =  92  /  30,667  6  21 
3  Dowidat Ulrike  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  46210  31  /  35  /  29  =  95  /  31,667  6  18 

4  Peffermann Regina  erster Porzer MGC  34464  40  /  31  /  35  =  106  /  35,333  9  16 
5  Braun Elisabeth  MGC Mannheim  35365  35  /  37  /  35  =  107  /  35,667  2  12 
6  Schmitt Regina  BGC Uerdingen  46967  39  /  35  /  38  =  112  /  37,333  4  16 
7  Balzer Iris  erster Porzer MGC  46565  37  /  41  /  46  =  124  /  41,333  9  11 
8  Dippelhofer Christina  MGC Mannheim  34450  40  /  47  /  49  =  136  /  45,333  9  10 

Senioren I  Verein  PassNr.  1.R  /  2.R  /  3.R  ges.  /  Schnitt  Am 1  Asse 
1  Bausch Romain  MGC Ro ´De Lew Luxemburg  0  25  /  34  /  25  =  84  /  28,000  9  30 
2  Schäfer Richard  MGC Mainz  0  32  /  28  /  28  =  88  /  29,333  4  25 
3  Kindt Rainer  MSV Bad Kreuznach  155  32  /  28  /  29  =  89  /  29,667  4  22 
4  Nihoul Jean Luc  MGC Ro ´De Lew Luxemburg  0  30  /  30  /  29  =  89  /  29,667  1  25 
5  Schätz Michael  MGC Mannheim  34453  29  /  30  /  33  =  92  /  30,667  4  25 
6  Müller Gary  MGC Ro ´De Lew Luxemburg  0  32  /  31  /  31  =  94  /  31,333  1  22 

7  Süß Udo  MSV Bad Kreuznach  50830  29  /  34  /  31  =  94  /  31,333  5  21 
8  Pieper Ulrich  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  5324  33  /  31  /  31  =  95  /  31,667  2  16 
9  Mertgen Wolfgang  MGC Berg.Gladbach Odenthal  30878  31  /  33  /  34  =  98  /  32,667  3  19



10  Gremm Dieter  BGC Uerdingen  22846  34  /  31  /  34  =  99  /  33,000  3  19 
11  Pommerell Claude  MGC Ro ´De Lew Luxemburg  0  31  /  35  /  33  =  99  /  33,000  4  20 
12  Herrmann Otmar  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  28696  36  /  34  /  30  =  100  /  33,333  6  17 
13  Hackenschmidt Gerd  MSC Bad Godesberg  4768  35  /  36  /  32  =  103  /  34,333  4  18 
14  Iffland Peter  MGC Wanne ­ Eickel  35239  38  /  35  /  35  =  108  /  36,000  3  17 
15  Kroll Klaus  MGC Wanne ­ Eickel  36280  37  /  46  /  37  =  120  /  40,000  9  10 
16  Lesniak Klaus  MGC Wanne ­ Eickel  50865  40  /  36  /  49  =  125  /  41,667  13  14 
17  Petrat Hans Joachim  MGC Wuppertal­Ronsdorf  4131  46  /  43  /  46  =  135  /  45,000  3  8 

Seniorinnen I  Verein  PassNr.  1.R  /  2.R  /  3.R  ges.  /  Schnitt  Am 1  Asse 
1  Bausch Sylvie  MGC Ro ´De Lew Luxemburg  0  33  /  30  /  31  =  94  /  31,333  3  21 
2  Braungart­Zink Ursula MGC Berg.Gladbach Odenthal  50717  34  /  31  /  35  =  100  /  33,333  4  21 

3  Petrat Petra  MGC Wuppertal­Ronsdorf  23405  38  /  31  /  33  =  102  /  34,000  7  17 
4  Mertgen Khantong  MGC Berg.Gladbach Odenthal  30876  37  /  33  /  37  =  107  /  35,667  4  14 
5  Fander Christel  1. KGC Mönchengladbach  35374  36  /  39  /  33  =  108  /  36,000  6  17 
6  Bohnenkämper Bernhild MGC Wuppertal­Ronsdorf  19799  35  /  44  /  31  =  110  /  36,667  13  17 
7  Adamczyk Astrid  MGC Bad Homburg v.d.H.  37108  33  /  43  /  35  =  111  /  37,000  10  15 

Senioren II  Verein  PassNr.  1.R  /  2.R  /  3.R  ges.  /  Schnitt  Am 1  Asse 
1  Reimer Werner  MGC Bottrop  18172  29  /  30  /  27  =  86  /  28,667  3  23 
2  Balzer Hans  erster Porzer MGC  3365  28  /  27  /  32  =  87  /  29,000  5  25 
3  Görgen Erwin  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  17706  30  /  27  /  31  =  88  /  29,333  4  24



4  Kuhl Dieter  MGC Berg.Gladbach Odenthal  17549  31  /  28  /  32  =  91  /  30,333  4  23 
5  Hauth Erich  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  35145  31  /  31  /  30  =  92  /  30,667  1  20 
6  Lippert Manfred  MSV Bad Kreuznach  63137  30  /  30  /  36  =  96  /  32,000  6  17 

7  Frese Kurt  MSC Bad Godesberg  4770  34  /  32  /  31  =  97  /  32,333  3  25 
8  Fander Heinz  1. KGC Mönchengladbach  35373  34  /  35  /  28  =  97  /  32,333  7  24 
9  Bullach Hans  MGC Berg.Gladbach Odenthal  60173  32  /  36  /  31  =  99  /  33,000  5  23 
10  Leuchtenberger H.­Winfried VfM Berlin  3756  32  /  36  /  32  =  100  /  33,333  4  18 
11  Riedel Dietmar  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  34535  33  /  36  /  31  =  100  /  33,333  5  16 
12  Ramcke Gerd  MGC Bottrop  0  34  /  36  /  32  =  102  /  34,000  4  16 
13  Graf Roger  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  33132  34  /  36  /  34  =  104  /  34,667  2  16 
14  Braun Hermann  MGC Mannheim  35364  36  /  35  /  33  =  104  /  34,667  3  18 
15  Adamczyk Michael  MGC Bad Homburg v.d.H.  35377  36  /  35  /  34  =  105  /  35,000  2  14 
16  Pessa Raimo  Manserate Tampere  0  41  /  36  /  37  =  114  /  38,000  5  16 
17  Baumbach Wolfgang  Saar 68 St. Ingbert  37803  41  /  42  /  42  =  125  /  41,667  1  11 

Seniorinnen II  Verein  PassNr.  1.R  /  2.R  /  3.R  ges.  /  Schnitt  Am 1  Asse 
1  Kuhl Marlene  MGC Berg.Gladbach Odenthal  62879  28  /  35  /  28  =  91  /  30,333  7  32 
2  Reimer Inge  MGC Bottrop  0  36  /  30  /  30  =  96  /  32,000  6  24 

3  Useldinger Gudrun  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  3981  31  /  28  /  39  =  98  /  32,667  11  19 
4  Daukant Christa  MSV Bad Kreuznach  5325  33  /  33  /  38  =  104  /  34,667  5  15 
5  Bullach Fina  MGC Berg.Gladbach Odenthal  60172  38  /  33  /  37  =  108  /  36,000  5  11 
6  Leuchtenberger Sigrid VfM Berlin  4072  37  /  39  /  33  =  109  /  36,333  6  18 

Junioren  Verein  PassNr.  1.R  /  2.R  /  3.R  ges.  /  Schnitt  Am 1  Asse 
1  Deneke Wenzel  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  37032  24  /  30  /  27  =  81  /  27,000  6  30 
2  Ramcke Tobias  1. MGC Köln  32862  29  /  33  /  31  =  93  /  31,000  4  24 
3  Müller Benjamin  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  17706  29  /  31  /  35  =  95  /  31,667  6  17



Schüler  Verein  PassNr.  1.R  /  2.R  /  3.R  ges.  /  Schnitt  Am 1  Asse 
1  Eiden Janek  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  37033  25  /  33  /  33  =  91  /  30,333  8  22 
2  Martiné Patrick  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  37499  32  /  32  /  34  =  98  /  32,667  2  17 
3  Fischer Nils  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  37392  31  /  36  /  34  =  101  /  33,667  5  18 
4  Schäfer Pascal  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  37818  36  /  40  /  32  =  108  /  36,000  8  18 

Juniorinnen  Verein  PassNr.  1.R  /  2.R  /  3.R  ges.  /  Schnitt  Am 1  Asse 
1  Pieper Sabrina  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  35658  34  /  31  /  33  =  98  /  32,667  3  23 

92  Teilnehmer im Einzel



1  1  MGC Bottrop  I  MGC Bottrop  Schnitt Am 1  Am 4 

Weber Bernd  H  26  28  27  =  81  27,000 

Schenk Michael  H  26  27  27  =  80  26,667 

Reimer Inge  Sw2  36  30  30  =  96  32,000 

Reimer Werner  Sm2  29  30  27  =  86  28,667 
#BEZUG! 

Ers. 

117  115  111  =  343  28,583  6  0 
4  4  4  =  12  #BEZUG! 

4  4  4  =  12 
2  1  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  I  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach Schnitt Am 1  Am 4 

Heydenreich Rudi  H  29  30  28  =  87  29,000 
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4er­Vereinsmannschaften



Laux Alexander  H  30  27  30  =  87  29,000 

v.d.Pütten Stephan  H  29  27  29  =  85  28,333 

Pieper Oliver  H  27  29  30  =  86  28,667 
#BEZUG! 

Ers.  Herrmann Otmar  Sm1 

115  113  117  =  345  28,750  4  0 
4  4  4  =  12  #BEZUG! 

Herrmann Otmar  Sm1  36  34  30  =  100  33,333 

4  4  4  =  12 
3  1  MGC Mannheim  I  MGC Mannheim  Schnitt Am 1  Am 4 

Dippelhofer Renè  H  30  30  27  =  87  29,000 

Stoparic Miroslav  H  28  31  29  =  88  29,333 

Dippelhofer Markus  H  29  27  30  =  86  28,667 

Schätz Michael  Sm1  29  30  33  =  92  30,667 
#BEZUG! 

Ers. 

116  118  119  =  353  29,417  3  0 
4  4  4  =  12  #BEZUG! 

4  4  4  =  12 
4  1  MSV Bad Kreuznach  I  MSV Bad Kreuznach Schnitt Am 1  Am 4 

Jacoby Timo  H  30  29  28  =  87  29,000 

Heinrich Sabrina  D  25  29  28  =  82  27,333 

Kindt Rainer  Sm1  32  28  29  =  89  29,667



Lippert Manfred  Sm2  30  30  36  =  96  32,000 
#BEZUG! 

Ers.  Süß Udo  Sm1 

117  116  121  =  354  29,500  5  0 
4  4  4  =  12  #BEZUG! 

Süß Udo  Sm1  29  34  31  =  94  31,333 

4  4  4  =  12 
5  3  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  III  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach Schnitt Am 1  Am 4 

Eiden Janek  Schm  25  33  33  =  91  30,333 

Deneke Wenzel  Jm  24  30  27  =  81  27,000 

Müller Benjamin  Jm  29  31  35  =  95  31,667 

Pieper Ulrich  Sm1  33  31  31  =  95  31,667 
#BEZUG! 

Ers. 

111  125  126  =  362  30,167  15  0 
4  4  4  =  12  #BEZUG! 

4  4  4  =  12 
6  1  MGC Ro ´De Lew Luxemburg  I  MGC Ro ´De Lew Luxemburg Schnitt Am 1  Am 4 

Bausch Romain  Sm1  25  34  25  =  84  28,000 

Bausch Sylvie  Sw1  33  30  31  =  94  31,333 

Pommerell Claude  Sm1  31  35  33  =  99  33,000 

Nihoul Jean Luc  Sm1  30  30  29  =  89  29,667 
#BEZUG!



Ers.  Pommerell Annick  D 

119  129  118  =  366  30,500  11  0 
4  4  4  =  12  #BEZUG! 

Pommerell Annick  D  32  33  27  =  92  30,667 

4  4  4  =  12 
7  2  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  II  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach Schnitt Am 1  Am 4 

Görgen Erwin  Sm2  30  27  31  =  88  29,333 

Hauth Erich  Sm2  31  31  30  =  92  30,667 

Mitscher Udo  H  30  32  33  =  95  31,667 

Müllen Hans Dieter  H  30  30  33  =  93  31,000 
#BEZUG! 

Ers. 

121  120  127  =  368  30,667  7  0 
4  4  4  =  12  #BEZUG! 

4  4  4  =  12 
8  1  MGC Berg.Gladbach Odenthal  I  MGC Berg.Gladbach Odenthal Schnitt Am 1  Am 4 

Meier Achim  H  33  33  30  =  96  32,000 

Mertgen Wolfgang  Sm1  31  33  34  =  98  32,667 

Kuhl Dieter  Sm2  31  28  32  =  91  30,333 

Maschotta Dirk  H  28  30  31  =  89  29,667 
#BEZUG! 

Ers. 

123  124  127  =  374  31,167  4  0



4  4  4  =  12  #BEZUG! 

4  4  4  =  12 
9  4  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  IV  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach Schnitt Am 1  Am 4 

Riedel Dietmar  Sm2  33  36  31  =  100  33,333 

Graf Roger  Sm2  34  36  34  =  104  34,667 

Useldinger Gudrun  Sw2  31  28  39  =  98  32,667 

Pieper Sabrina  Jw  34  31  33  =  98  32,667 
#BEZUG! 

Ers. 

132  131  137  =  400  33,333  6  0 
4  4  4  =  12  #BEZUG! 

4  4  4  =  12 
10  5  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  V  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach Schnitt Am 1  Am 4 

Schäfer Pascal  Schm  36  40  32  =  108  36,000 

Martiné Patrick  Schm  32  32  34  =  98  32,667 

Fischer Nils  Schm  31  36  34  =  101  33,667 

Dowidat Ulrike  D  31  35  29  =  95  31,667 
#BEZUG! 

Ers. 

130  143  129  =  402  33,500  14  0 
4  4  4  =  12  #BEZUG!



4  4  4  =  12 
11  1  Manserate Tampere  I  Manserate Tampere Schnitt Am 1  Am 4 

Airaksinen Harri  H  37  31  30  =  98  32,667 

Salonen Mika  H  33  33  30  =  96  32,000 

Petola Pekka  H  34  33  36  =  103  34,333 

Pessa Raimo  Sm2  41  36  37  =  114  38,000 
#BEZUG! 

Ers. 

145  133  133  =  411  34,250  12  0 
4  4  4  =  12  #BEZUG! 

4  4  4  =  12 
12  2  MGC Berg.Gladbach Odenthal  II  MGC Berg.Gladbach Odenthal Schnitt Am 1  Am 4 

Bullach Hans  Sm2  32  36  31  =  99  33,000 

Bullach Fina  Sw2  38  33  37  =  108  36,000 

Mertgen Khantong  Sw1  37  33  37  =  107  35,667 

Braungart­Zink Ursula  Sw1  34  31  35  =  100  33,333 
#BEZUG! 

Ers. 

141  133  140  =  414  34,500  8  0 
4  4  4  =  12  #BEZUG! 

4  4  4  =  12



13  1  BGC Uerdingen  I  BGC Uerdingen  Schnitt Am 1  Am 4 

Schmitt Regina  D  39  35  38  =  112  37,333 

Käsler Ralf  H  42  46  39  =  127  42,333 

Gremm Dieter  Sm1  34  31  34  =  99  33,000 

Hegers Stephan  H  31  33  34  =  98  32,667 
#BEZUG! 

Ers. 

146  145  145  =  436  36,333  1  0 
4  4  4  =  12  #BEZUG!


